
www.lkhairandbeauty.co.uk

01634 865536

PRICELIST

HAIR TREATMENTS

www.lkhairandbeauty.co.uk

01634 865536

8 Kestral Road 

Lordswood, Chatham

Kent ME5 8TH

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

Gift vouchers are available and can be redeemed against any  
of our services and retail products. 

GHD PRODUCTS 
Please call the salon for current prices and offers. 

Limited edition gift boxes available.

YOUR PERSONALISED QUOTE



COLOURING

EAR PIERCING 5 YEARS & OVER

Under 18’s must be accompanied 
by parent to sign consent forms

Please refer to our website for our cancellation/no show policy.

Please note, prices are subject to change without notice.

£51.50
£45.50
£39.50
£39.50
£85.50
£59.50

£3.50
£20.00 

POC
POC

GENTS

Wash & Cut
Beard, Moustache Trim with Haircut
(based on short hair)

£17.50
£21.50

CHILDREN UP TO 11 YEARS

Dry Cut (up to 5 years)
Wash & Cut (6 to 11 years)

£9.50
£13.50

£20.00

HAIR EXTENSIONS

Consultation
Maintenance per Hour

100% European Hair used 
(price on consultation only)

FREE
£60.50

PERMS

Perm (long) including Cut
Perm (short) including Cut
Spiral Perm including Cut
The above prices exclude finish.

£89.00
£77.00

£103.50

fromLADIES

Wash & Cut
Cut & Blow Dry
Fringe Trim
Blow Dry
Straightening
Curling only
Shampoo & Set
Cut & Set
Hair Up
Deep Conditioning Treatment
Wedding Hair

£26.50
£37.50

£5.50
£29.50
£21.00
£21.50
£24.00
£36.50
£45.50
£16.50

POC

from

Full Head Tint (long)
Full Head Tint (short)
Roots
T Section Foils
Full Head Foils
Half Head Foils (or less)
Foils per Packet*

Toner*

Colour Correction
Technical Colour Services
*if accompanied with other colour service. 

The above colour treatments do not include cut & finish.
Please refer to our website for our current colour work 
alergy alert policy.


